
    

CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

07.355.957/0001-08 7 LAN COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 21.128,00       

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 4.086,48         

42.055.474/0001-80 AJATTO OX LOGISTICA E TRANSPORTE LTDA 18.696,00       

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 7.613,26         

48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME 404.226,50     

33.537.234/0001-21 AUTO RIO FUSKAS LTDA 24.693,00       

08.960.222/0001-68 BGMG GERADORES COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 12.216,14       

23.975.102/0001-28 BSA PRESTACAO DE SERVICOS LTDA 526.485,59     

27.116.140/0001-86 CAIO ALEXANDRE A DE SOUZA EVENTOS 476,00             

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 15.600,00       

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 9.866,54         

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 248.532,76     

51.549.301/0001-00 ESPRO ASSOCIACAO DE ENSINO SOCIAL PROFISSIONALIZANTE 12.917,34       

41.363.462/0001-50 GABRIEL MIRANDA ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS 44.672,60       

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 22.950,00       

23.566.982/0001-89 GOLDCOM TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 4.279,60         

17.464.290/0001-27 G-ZARA SOLUÇÕES E SERVIÇOS LTDA 87.999,00       

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 49.739,90       

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 32.369,00       

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 11.363,00       

07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI 57.650,00       

10.565.218/0001-47 ID VISUAL COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 4.871,85         

50.074.355/0001-01 IK SISTEMAS E SOLUCOES DE PONTO E ACESSO LTDA 4.766,00         

48.859.364/0001-58 INFINITY INSTALAÇÕES LTDA 9.392,00         

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 11.758,00       

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 276.551,33     

13.482.307/0001-18 KEMAKMURAN EXTINTORES LTDA ME 4.859,00         

15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 18.898,61       

23.192.718/0001-22 LAB MED DIAGNOSTICO POR IMAGEM LTDA 109.264,85     

18.313.334/0001-80 LABORATORIO BLESSING ANALISES CLINICAS E 42.936,00       

57.164.321/0001-49 LC CONHECIMENTO E DISTRIBUIDORA  DO BRASIL LTDA 228.764,45     

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 9.868,77         

10.325.347/0001-68 LINKATI SISTEMAS DE TECNOLOGIA E SERVICOS DE COMPUTADORES 7.500,00         

20.787.895/0001-63 LOCAL SOLUTION QUALITY LTDA - EPP 19.000,00       

17.469.835/0001-98 MAZEVEDO EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIÁRIOS 24.519,79       

02.102.498/0001-29 METROPOLITAN LIFE SEGUROS E PREVIDENCIA PRIVADA S.A 22.812,31       

32.199.884/0001-41 MOURA DESENTUPIDORAS SERVICOS HIDRAULICOS E REPAROS LTDA 2.600,00         

31.760.534/0001-40 MUNDIVOX CLOUD LTDA 4.578,53         

27.770.739/0002-10 MUNDIVOX NETWORKS LTDA 1.978,53         

07.228.550/0001-01 MUNDIVOX TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 145,00             

10.363.251/0001-94 NET GATES TELECOM 1.100,00         

45.083.245/0001-68 PEDRO KLEM NETO 18.558,40       

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 117.850,80     

31.864.051/0001-95 PLAST LABOR IND E COM E H LAB LTDA 12.600,00       

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 1.005.303,53  

41.664.539/0001-22 PRO VIDA SOLUCOES EM SAUDE LTDA 65.439,34       

22.860.173/0001-12 PROTEC SAUDE E SERVIÇOS LTDA 183.011,66     

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 100.701,20     
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39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 182.932,00     

34.223.472/0001-25 RJM LOPES CONSTRUCOES 21.917,00       

24.487.206/0001-56 SEAOPEN REFRIGERACAO E MOVEIS LTDA 2.066,00         

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 233.119,96     

29.089.460/0001-10 SHAMMAH COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS EIRELI ME 2.257,00         

08.892.066/0001-45 TECNOS SUPORTE EMPRESARIAL LTDA 3.000,00         

18.896.114/0001-27 TECTRA SOLUCOES INTEGRADAS EM COMUNICACAO LTDA - EPP 116.201,32     

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 723.639,63     

49.986.510/0001-79 THIAGO LUYLSON DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE 383,00             

07.073.027/0010-44 TIVIT TERCEIRIZACAO DE PROCESSOS SERVICOS E TECNOLOGIA S/A 2.685,35         

50.512.131/0001-26 UNITEX ARQUITETURA E ENGENHARIA LTDA 17.500,00       

12.032.742/0001-88 VIPS SERVICE LTDA ME 9.439,56         

33.044.898/0001-59 W F MEDICAL PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 17.250,00       

TOTAL 5.259.581,48  



CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

07.355.957/0001-08 7 LAN COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 42.256,00                 

51.908.255/0001-98 AGILIZE NOVA LTDA 1.556,40                    

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 5.220,00                    

42.055.474/0001-80 AJATTO OX LOGISTICA E TRANSPORTE LTDA 18.696,00                 

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 44.895,62                 

48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME 333.880,00               

33.537.234/0001-21 AUTO RIO FUSKAS LTDA 24.730,80                 

08.960.222/0001-68 BGMG GERADORES COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 12.216,14                 

23.975.102/0001-28 BSA PRESTACAO DE SERVICOS LTDA 510.375,27               

27.116.140/0001-86 CAIO ALEXANDRE A DE SOUZA EVENTOS 476,00                       

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 15.600,00                 

12.935.241/0002-92 CITTA TELECOM LTDA 254,91                       

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 9.892,93                    

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 290.809,39               

31.176.270/0001-81 ECOENERGY SOLUCOES ENERGETICAS LTDA 102.007,76               

51.549.301/0001-00 ESPRO ASSOCIACAO DE ENSINO SOCIAL PROFISSIONALIZANTE 13.831,26                 

41.363.462/0001-50 GABRIEL MIRANDA ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS 44.672,60                 

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 22.950,00                 

28.167.717/0001-41 GNBR COMERCIO E SERVICOS EIRELLI 353.407,70               

23.566.982/0001-89 GOLDCOM TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 4.199,70                    

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 39.352,50                 

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 32.401,40                 

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 11.363,00                 

07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI 64.839,37                 

10.565.218/0001-47 ID VISUAL COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 4.650,30                    

50.074.355/0001-01 IK SISTEMAS E SOLUCOES DE PONTO E ACESSO LTDA 1.120,00                    

48.859.364/0001-58 INFINITY INSTALAÇÕES LTDA 100.024,55               

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 131.907,16               

39.318.513/0001-80 JEFERSON DOS SANTOS GUIMARAES 1.116,00                    

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 328,90                       

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 269.690,02               

15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 18.769,25                 

23.192.718/0001-22 LAB MED DIAGNOSTICO POR IMAGEM LTDA 109.264,85               

18.313.334/0001-80 LABORATORIO BLESSING ANALISES CLINICAS E 42.936,00                 

57.164.321/0001-49 LC CONHECIMENTO E DISTRIBUIDORA  DO BRASIL LTDA 69.953,41                 

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 12.145,20                 

10.325.347/0001-68 LINKATI SISTEMAS DE TECNOLOGIA E SERVICOS DE COMPUTADORES 7.500,00                    

33.835.205/0001-46 MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS BORRING PORTES 248,00                       

17.469.835/0001-98 MAZEVEDO EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIÁRIOS 25.714,44                 

60.320.468/0001-95 MCS CONSULTORIA E SERVICOS ADMINISTRATIVOS LTDA 1.665,00                    

02.102.498/0001-29 METROPOLITAN LIFE SEGUROS E PREVIDENCIA PRIVADA S.A 22.466,45                 

31.760.534/0001-40 MUNDIVOX CLOUD LTDA 2.600,00                    

27.770.739/0002-10 MUNDIVOX NETWORKS LTDA 1.978,53                    

07.228.550/0001-01 MUNDIVOX TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 145,00                       

10.363.251/0001-94 NET GATES TELECOM 1.100,00                    

45.083.245/0001-68 PEDRO KLEM NETO 5.633,77                    

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 83.460,32                 

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 967.961,31               

87.389.086/0001-74 PRO RAD CONSULTORES EM RADIOPROTECAO S/S LTDA 659,82                       

41.664.539/0001-22 PRO VIDA SOLUCOES EM SAUDE LTDA 63.782,00                 

22.860.173/0001-12 PROTEC SAUDE E SERVIÇOS LTDA 85.511,66                 

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 38.003,80                 
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39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 71.565,10                 

35.827.701/0001-83 RIO MESA COMERCIO DE BEBIDAS E GELO EIRELLI 1.075,00                    

34.223.472/0001-25 RJM LOPES CONSTRUCOES 26.417,00                 

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 243.268,60               

29.089.460/0001-10 SHAMMAH COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS EIRELI ME 3.535,00                    

08.892.066/0001-45 TECNOS SUPORTE EMPRESARIAL LTDA 68.202,90                 

18.896.114/0001-27 TECTRA SOLUCOES INTEGRADAS EM COMUNICACAO LTDA - EPP 116.634,90               

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 798.210,89               

07.073.027/0010-44 TIVIT TERCEIRIZACAO DE PROCESSOS SERVICOS E TECNOLOGIA S/A 2.759,15                    

50.512.131/0001-26 UNITEX ARQUITETURA E ENGENHARIA LTDA 17.500,00                 

12.032.742/0001-88 VIPS SERVICE LTDA ME 10.990,08                 

33.044.898/0001-59 W F MEDICAL PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 3.958,08                    

TOTAL 5.434.337,19            


